38

Acct.

© 00 -3 & O

10
11

201
204
205
206
207
208

304
314

501

702

[y

Ot v W Do

Accountant ...

L.Aws oF MARYLAND.

Principal Account Clerk IL.............covviiiennnn
Senior Account ClerK...........coiiiiiiniiiineenens
Junior Account ClerK..........ciiteineenacononnnnen
Stenographer-Secretary .........ceeeieieiiiaiiiienas
Senior Stenographer ...........cceiiiiiiiiiiiiiiaen
Duplicating Machine Operator I...............cvvnntn
Additional Clerical Assistance..............cvvvvenen

OBJECT OF EXPENDITURE

Contractual Services:

General Repairs
Traveling .....

Transportation

Communication

Printing, other than Office Supplies..................

All Other .....

Supplies:

Office .........
All Other .....

Equipment:

Office .........

Fixed Charges:

Insurance .....

SUMMARY

Salaries, Wages and Special Payments...............
Operating EXpenses ......cceeeeeerevenonerinncnrn.

Total Appropriations from General Funds........

SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC BUILDINGS

AND GROUNDS

Salaries, Wages and Special Payments:

Superintendent

Junior Account ClerK......coviiiiniierennonraennnns

Chief Engineer

P I I R ceee

Assistant to Chief Engineer...........coevieiiinann

Steam Fireman

H DO RO b

[CH. T

4,567
5,949
2,615
1,848
5,687
4,733
1,848

550

41,582

250
200
100
1,900
2,500
100

4,000
50

2,635

210,000

221,635

41,582
221,635

263,217

3,300
2,112
3,850
2,310
15,004



