38	LAWS OF MARYLAND.		[CH. 7
Acc	<b>t.</b>		
No		_	4 = 0 =
4	Accountant	1	4,567
5	Principal Account Clerk II	2	5,949
6	Senior Account Clerk	1	2,615
7	Junior Account Clerk	1	1,848
8	Stenographer-Secretary	2	5,687
9	Senior Stenographer	2	4,733
10	Duplicating Machine Operator I	1	1,848 $550$
11	Additional Clerical Assistance	• •	
	Total	13	41,582
	OBJECT OF EXPENDITURE		
	Contractual Services:		
201	General Repairs		250
201	Traveling		200
205	Transportation		100
206	Communication		1,900
207	Printing, other than Office Supplies		2,500
208	All Other		100
	Supplies:		
304	Office		4,000
314	All Other		50
	Equipment:		
501	Office		2,535
	Fixed Charges:		
702	Insurance		210,000
	Total		221,635
	SUMMARY		
1	Salaries, Wages and Special Payments		41,582
2	Operating Expenses		221,635
	Total Appropriations from General Funds		263,217
SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC BUILDINGS			
AND GROUNDS			
	Salaries, Wages and Special Payments:	_	0.000
1	Superintendent	1	3,300
2	Junior Account Clerk	1	2,112
3	Chief Engineer	1	3,850
4	Assistant to Chief Engineer	1 7	2,310
5	Steam Fireman	7	15,004